
The I \cculne n:mver, PD, Wok D-1, Daman iny itey un bchalt of the Prcsident of India, the scaled itcm rate> 
Tender liom he Spooais COsullnnts Approed Repistuicd Contrctors ofCPWD., Sate PWD'sor MI S. railway > 
ahd al, ih the Gs I DepatmemoULo D.NHA Dann & Diu lor the tollowing works, 

I. 

1 

( 

utowORKS DIV ISION No. I 
lquu / MOTL DAMAN. 

TENDER NOTICE NO,99/2023-2-4. 

Modification of existing artition with HDF 74,84,532/ 
sheet at Vidyut Bhavan, kachigam, 
(E-30270) 

3. Repairing of Chamlber in Vidyut Bhavan, 
Kachigam, Daman. (E-30269) 

Providing wall Pancling at Vidyut Bhavan, 
Kachigam, Nani Daman. (E-30271) 

Daman. 

Electrification and Vidyut 

Providing Chdding on wall and supplying 
wooden Rack at Vidyut Bhavan, Daman. (E 
30274) 

Blank tenders will not be supplicd by pos. 

WD-I, Daman. 

Providing False ceiling and iDF flooring at 74,05,388/ 
Vidyut Bhavan, Kachigam, Daman. (E-30272) 

74,72,9-42/ 

74,47,583/ 

No. PWDDMNAB/TCI7009, 

74,40,052/ 

7 3,61,579/ 

EARNESI 

This lender Notice ny also be scen at weh-site Wsdunan. ajcin 

9,691/ 

?9,459/ 

78.952/ 

8.801/ 

8.108/ 

7,231/ 

02 

Month 

02 
Month 

02 

Month 

02 
Month 

02 
Month 

02 
Month 

LASI 

ISU OF IENDER 

REFUSD \BLE) 
20/11/2023 

lp to +.00 P.NI. 
22/1|/2023 

Up to 4.00 P.I. 
? 500/ 

20/11/2023 
Up to 4.00 P.MI. 

22/1|/2023 
l'p to 4.00 P.SI. 

7500/ 
20/11/2023 

Up to +.00 P.MI. 
22/||/2023 

Up to 4.00 P.\I. 
500/ 

20/1|/2023 
p to 4.00 P.NI. 
22/1|/2023 

Up to 4.00 P.NI. 
500/ 

2(0/||:2023 
'p to 4.00 P.MM. 

22/||/2023 

Up to 4.00 P.NI. 
500/ 

20/11/2023 

Up to 4.00 P.MI. 
22/1 |/2023 

lIp to 4.00 P.MI. 
500/ 

T'he esnericnce certilicate of last three y Cars or list ol' work in Iand carried oUL by the Firm registered conractor will huve to 
produced by the contractor duly cenitied by cmpetem autlhoritics who is apply ing lor the tender lon. 

kigit to isC, iveept or reject an or all the lenders without assigning any reasons there oli rerved by the under signed. 
I-ail |D: eepud-dmn-dd anic.in 

24/11/2023 
l'p to 3.00P.MI. 

24/1|/2023 
A4.00 P.M. if 

possible. 

24/||/2023 
Lp to 3.00P.MI. 

24/||/2023 
At4.00 P.N. iI 

possible. 
24/11/2023 

(p to 3.00P.VI. 
24/|/2023 

A4.00 P.M. ir 

possible. 

imest oey should be depusited alng nith applicution sweking issue ol tender document m lDeposit al call reeeip1 ofa xchedule 
bank ixed icysit ryceipt of schedule bank (Single lR sall be wcepted only if' it is val:d lor more than time linit o tendeo isuedl in 
liuvour of I Nccutive gineer. P.W.D. N .D,-1. Dauan. Ihe estimated projeet cost is inclusive of all taxes including GST. 
Submission o! ''eader Ducul ents fees in the Form of DD (Demand Draft) drawn in avour of the Exceutive Engineer, P.W.D., 

EXKCUTIVE ENGINEER, 
P.\Y.D., WD-I, DAMAN. 

Dated :- 16/11/2023. 

24/1|/2023 

p to 3.00P.\I. 
24/||/2023 

S4.00 P.NI. i 
possible. 

24/1|/2(023 

Up to 3.00P.\I. 
24/1|/2023 

At 4.00 P.M. ir 
possible. 

24/||/2023 

lip to 3.00P.\. 
24/1|/2023 

A4.00 P.. iI 
possible. 

paining at 
Bhavan, Kachigam. Daman. (E-30273) 



COPY SUBMLTLDTOR INFORMATION: 

3. 
4. 

5. 

6. 

cs oS oAdninisualy lor kind wal of lon, Aduunistator, Sccretariat. DNIT &TDD 

Copy to -

7 

1. The Adisor lo the Adninistrator, Seeretariat, DNH& DD. 
he linance Sceretary, U.T. of DNII & Daman & Diu, Seeretariat. DN|& DD. 3, The Sceretarv (PWD), DNH & DD, Daman 4. The Collector, Collectorate, Daman. 

5. The Superintending Engincer, PWD, DNH & DD. 

NI.C.. Secretariat, Daman for publication on web site www.dannan.nic.in. The Executive Engincer, PWD. Diu. 
The Executive Engincer. PWD. Div. No./|/||. Silvassa. The Chief Olicer, D.M.C.. Daman. 
The Assistant Surveyor of Works. 

The Divisional Accountant, Head Clerk, Store Keeper in Division Office. 

Support-ddd@ddd.Loy.in 

The Assistant Engineer. Sub Division No./I/Ii &Iv, Daman, with a direction to prepare and 
submit to this office last date of sub1mission of tender a sealed cover containing the reasonable cost 
and current G.S.R. Rates of year 2014-15, statements based on prevailing rates, duly supported by 
authentic quotations, of materials, manpower's, machinery etc., as may be required for the items of 
Schedule "A` in respect of works, under this notice, pertaining to their Sub-Division. Also, submit 
the ó Nos. of drawings in respect of each vwork, separately, for inclusion in NJ.Ts to be issued to the 
prospective Tenderers. 
Notice Board. 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

